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Event  4   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 01:30 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT 12Picard, Ollie P4 _____

5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  5   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 01:32 PM

1 _____

2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Coppola, Nora P3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Ancona, Ava R4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Siniski, Braelyn F5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Reeves, Eleanor M6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 01:33 PM
SCHE-AD NT  7Lamar, Abby G1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Murphy, Blake I2 _____

SCHE-AD 41.07  7Tolley, Liliane C3 _____

SCHE-AD 29.25  8Willcox, Emma J4 _____

SCHE-AD 34.67  7Sanford, Aurelia M5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Picard, Libby N6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Terpening, Anna7 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Tu, Mia J8 _____

Event  6   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 01:34 PM

1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Koegl, Theo W2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Peters, Charlie L3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Coppola, Ben P4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Pyle, Chase M5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6DeMartino, Ludo G6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  5Wilder, Ben C7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 01:35 PM
SCHE-AD NT  8Trela, Griffin M1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Pettit, Declan S2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8LiCausi, Ben C3 _____

SCHE-AD 54.08  6Mansfield, Odin D4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Koegl, Oliver M5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Williams, Evan K6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Rickard, Franklin M7 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Schmidt, Bastian D8 _____

Event  7   Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

*****10 MIN BREAK*****

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 01:46 PM

1 _____

2 _____

SCHE-AD NTW10Brown, Natalie S3 _____

SCHE-AD NTM12LiCausi, Henry J4 _____

SCHE-AD NTM10Darling, Nolan J5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  12   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 01:47 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8LiCausi, Ben C4 _____

5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

*****10 MIN BREAK*****

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 01:58 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10McNally, Molly A4 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10Brown, Natalie S5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 01:59 PM
SCHE-AD NT  9Peconie, Benjamin T1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Moldovan, Gordon M2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9England, Ryan M3 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10Darling, Nolan J4 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10Galea, Trent J5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Walters, AJ E6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Sickels, Austin W7 _____

8 _____
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Event  16   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:01 PM

1 _____

2 _____

SCHE-AD NT 12Picard, Ollie P3 _____

Unattached-AD NT 11Patil, Purvam R4 _____

SCHE-AD NT 12LiCausi, Henry J5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  17   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 02:02 PM

1 _____

2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Reeves, Eleanor M3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Ancona, Ava R4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Coppola, Nora P5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Siniski, Braelyn F6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 02:03 PM
SCHE-AD NT  7Lamar, Abby G1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Murphy, Blake I2 _____

SCHE-AD 44.91  7Sanford, Aurelia M3 _____

SCHE-AD 31.32  8Willcox, Emma J4 _____

SCHE-AD 35.06  7Tolley, Liliane C5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Picard, Libby N6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Terpening, Anna7 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Tu, Mia J8 _____

Event  18   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 02:04 PM

1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Koegl, Theo W2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Peters, Charlie L3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Pyle, Chase M4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Coppola, Ben P5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6DeMartino, Ludo G6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  5Wilder, Ben C7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 02:06 PM
SCHE-AD NT  8Rickard, Franklin M1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Williams, Evan K2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8LiCausi, Ben C3 _____

SCHE-AD 47.84  6Mansfield, Odin D4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Pettit, Declan S5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Schmidt, Bastian D6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Trela, Griffin M7 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Koegl, Oliver M8 _____

Event  23   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

*****10 MIN BREAK*****

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:17 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Sanford, Aurelia M4 _____

5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  25   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:18 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10McNally, Molly A4 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10Brown, Natalie S5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  26   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:19 PM
SCHE-AD NT  9England, Ryan M1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Walters, AJ E2 _____

SCHE-AD NT 10Darling, Nolan J3 _____

SCHE-AD 1:19.96 10Galea, Trent J4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Peconie, Benjamin T5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Sickels, Austin W6 _____

SCHE-AD NT  9Moldovan, Gordon M7 _____

8 _____

Event  28   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:21 PM

1 _____

2 _____

Unattached-AD NT 11Patil, Purvam R3 _____

SCHE-AD NT 12LiCausi, Henry J4 _____

SCHE-AD NT 12Picard, Ollie P5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____
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Event  29   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:22 PM

1 _____

SCHE-AD NT  6Siniski, Braelyn F2 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Tu, Mia J3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Picard, Libby N4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Willcox, Emma J5 _____

SCHE-AD NT  7Lamar, Abby G6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Event  30   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:23 PM

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8Trela, Griffin M4 _____

SCHE-AD NT  8LiCausi, Ben C5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____


